

Act VIII No 10 of 2023.
(R - 10 /2022)

Order no 08, dated 10-12-2024.

As per Resolution of Bar Association, Midnapore, no steps taken due to demise of Ld Advocate Srihari Charan Santra.

The matte is adjourned today.

To 07-02-2025 for hearing application Under Section 12 of the Guardians and Wards Act, Written Objection if any in the meantime.

Dictated and Corrected.

District Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

District
Paschim